

## Baby Oil with Natural Ingredients Trends as Amazon's Choice

Mori of Norway's recently launched baby oil has received the coveted Amazon's Choice badge. This eco-friendly and natural product is AllergyCertified.

AURLAND, NORWAY, December 12, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Mori of Norway is pleased to announce that its AllergyCertified, Nordic Swan Ecolabelled, and COSMOS ORGANICcertified baby oil is now an Amazon's Choice product. According to the brand, this unscented and naturally formulated product cleans, moisturizes and protects babies' delicate skin and also works extremely well as a massage oil. When used in combination with essential oils, it also produces a potent blend. The manufacturer mentions that this oil can be added to bathwater or applied directly to moist skin.

The product was awarded the Amazon's Choice badge because of its stellar performance so far on Amazon UK. This badge is Amazon's way of recognizing certain products in the marketplace that are selling well and are well-recommended by Amazon shoppers.

Recommending the product, an impressed user mentioned, "This is such a lovely oil. I use it for my 8-month-old in his bath, and his skin is so soft and smooth afterward. I like that it's unscented and made with organic ingredients — only the best for my little one! I also like to support companies that care for the environment and their customers, so thumbs up from me."



The range of natural products from

Mori of Norway also includes an unscented nappy cream. "When applied after a diaper change,

this cream acts as a barrier to soothe and provide relief from rashes and itching. With scientifically proven natural ingredients, such as aloe vera, beeswax, shea butter, jojoba oil and rapeseed oil, it is suitable for babies, children and adults," Sissel Skjerdal, CEO and founder of Mori of Norway said. "This psoriasis cream comes in sealed tubes to guarantee hygiene, as well." In addition to the 100 ml nappy cream pack, the brand is about to introduce 500 ml bottles with a pump for those who need a larger size.

Mori of Norway is a family-owned business that manufactures its products under stringent quality standards in a cosmetic factory in Denmark. The company was born out of its founder's search for environmentally sound, natural and safe <a href="mailto:baby-products">baby products</a>.

To find out more about Mori of Norway's line of products, please visit the company's official website and Amazon storefront.

###

Sissel Skjerdal Mori +47 57 63 12 00 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.